
As at 4th May 2022 

    

 

      

 
 

Name Type of Governor Date of Appointment Term of office ends Specific Responsibilities 

David Jones 
head@cardinham.tpacademytrust.org 
 

Headteacher/Ex Officio 1st September 2021   

Dawn Pickett  
dpickett@cardinham.cornwall.sch.uk 
 

Staff  31st January 2022 30th January 2026  

Jane Hampton 
jtawna@aol.com 
 

Co-opted 26th April 2022 25th April 2026  

Jennifer Chappell 
jchappell@goverow.plus.com 
 

Parent  26th April 2022 25th April 2026   

Charlotte Bricknell 
cbricknell@cardinham.tpacademytrust.org 
 

Co-opted 31st January 2022 30th January 2026  

Matthew Harrison 
mharrison@cardinham.tpacademytrust.org 
 

Co-opted  1st September 2019 31st August 2023  

John Hereward 
johnhereward@hotmail.com 
 

Co-opted 
 

26th April 2022 25th April 2026  

William Stirling 
will@vetboost.co.uk 
 

Parent 26th April 2022 25th April 2026  

Theresa Irwin 
tmirwin@deviockbarncottages.co.uk 
 

Co-opted 26th April 2022 25th April 2026  

Julia Stoneman (Clerk) 
jstoneman@lanivet.cornwall.sch.uk 

Clerk to the Governors 3rd June 2019   
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